45.000 1.00 45.000 0.00 165.375

15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

STORAGE-INV-9011633805/2.273CBM/10 DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011633374/0.429CBM/10 DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011629254/4.392CBM/20 DAYS 150.000 1.00 150.000 0.00 551.250

397.00 0.00 1,458.98

Total Amount in USD: 397.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,458.98

USD Three Hundred And Ninety Seven Only

AED One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Eight And Ninety Eight Fils Only